REGIONAL
TRAIN
TIMETABLE 8

Leicester
Nottingham
Newark Castle
Lincoln
Barton-on-Humber
Cleethorpes

Monday to Sunday
Valid 12 December 2021 to 15 May 2022

eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk
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Welcome to the East Midlands
Railway timetable for EMR
Regional services between
Leicester and Cleethorpes

Since March 2020, we've been working hard to ensure we've been
there for the people who have needed us the most by continuing
to operate vital services for key workers, school children and
others who have had to make essential journeys.

To enable you to travel with confidence, we've boosted our
investment in measures to keep our trains and stations clean,
and we will continue to make this a high priority throughout 2022.
We have taken customer feedback on board, and know that the
cleanliness of our trains and stations is of paramount importance
to you.

EMR is within the early stages a transformational journey, through
investment in new rolling stock and comprehensive infrastructure
enhancements on the East Midlands route. As we continue to
look ahead, we've got a number of exciting things happening
across our network.

InMay 2021, we introduced a new timetable. It become clear very
quickly, that it wasn't performing as well as we, or our customers,
expected. Due to the impact of covid, staff absences and the late
delivery of trains, it led to short notice cancellations and difficult
journeys. We are very sorry for the disruption and inconvenience
caused to our customers during this period. We are nowin a
much better position to be able to implement changes which will
improve performance and provide a reliable experience across
our network.

From Sunday 12 December, we will reinstate a total of 22 services
in the EMR Regional timetable. This equates to a total of 486
trains per day which is 87 more than operated in the timetable
which was in place immediately before 16 May 2021.

This includes the full reintroduction of our Liverpool-Norwich
service group, the plugging of a number of peak time gaps as well
as other targeted reintroductions.

We look forward to welcoming you on board very soon.

b.@a@

Will Rogers
Managing Director
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Travel contactless with digital tickets.

Visit eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk/digital-tickets
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Timetable information

Services included within this
timetable

All services included within this timetable are
operated by EMR. Several services included
continue to otherlocations on our route and the
abbreviations for these are listed below:

« Crewe (CRE) «+ Sleaford (SLR)
« Peterborough (PBO) « LondonStPancras(STP)

Other train operators do run services on this
route. Please see below for details of other
services:

e Lincoln - London King's Cross: LNER run
services between Lincoln and London King's
Cross; calling at Newark North Gate For
information on these services, please visit
Iner.co.uk

Cleethorpes - Manchester Airport:
Transpennine Express run services between
Cleethorpes and Manchester Piccadilly; calling
at Grimsby Town, Habrough and Barnetby. For
more information on these services, please
visit tpexpress.co.uk

Local connections

Many of our stations offer extensive onward travel
connections. See below for details of some of
these:

Bus

Several of our stations within this timetable also
have regular bus connections to nearby cities,
towns and villages. Please visit traveline.info
for further information. Bus services between
Barton-on-Humber and Hull are shown on the
timetable pages (this information was correct at
time of publication in November 2021).

Airport connections

Several stations on this route have connections
toairports. If you are travelling to East Midlands
Airport, a Skylink bus runs from Nottingham
throughout the day. Connections are also
available if you are travelling to Humberside
Airport. Further information is available by visiting
humbersideairport.com.



Leicester — Cleethorpes Leicester — Cleethorpes

From CRE From CRE CRE CRE
Leicester d 0632 0638 Leicester d 1143 1243 1338 1539
Syston d 06 39 06 47 Syston d 1150 1250 1346 1547
Sileby d 06 44 0652 Sileby d 1155 1255 1351 1552
Barrow-upon-Soar d 06 49 06 58 Barrow-upon-Soar d 1159 1259 1356 1557
Loughborough d 06 56 0704 Loughborough d 1204 1304 1402 1603
East Midlands Parkway d 0713 East Midlands Parkway d 1213 1313 1412 1613
Attenborough d 07 21|07 45 Attenborough d 1219 1319 1419 16 20
Beeston d 07 25|07 49 Beeston d|1146(1223 12 46|13 23|13 47|1422 1546|1624
Nottingham a 07 32|07 56 Nottingham a(1154(1230 1253|1331|1355(14 32 1553|1632
Nottingham d|0539|0543 06 36|06 50 07 37|07 57 Nottingham d|1157|1235 1255|13 34|13 58|14 35 1556|1634
Carlton d 05 49 0656 0743|0803 Carlton d|1203 1302 1404 1603
Burton Joyce d 0553 07 00 0807 Burton Joyce d|1207 1408 1607
Lowdham d 0557 0704 0750(0811 Lowdham d|1211 1308 1413 1611|1645
Thurgarton d 0601 07 08 0815 Thurgarton d(1215

Bleasby d 06 03 0710 0818 Bleasby d|1218

Fiskerton d|05 55|06 07 0714 0822 Fiskerton d|1222 1315 1420 1618|1652
Rolleston d 0609 07 16 0824 Rolleston d|1224 1621|1654
Newark Castle d|06 06|06 18 06 58|07 26 0803|0833 Newark Castle d|1234(1301 1326|1356|1431(|1459 1630|1701
Newark North Gate d 0637 07 42 Newark North Gate d

Collingham d|06 14 06 47|07 06 0751|0814 Collingham d 1309 1404 1509 1709
Swinderby d|0618 0651|07 10 07 56|08 19 Swinderby d 1314 1408 1514 1714
Hykeham d|0624 06 58|07 16 0802|0827 Hykeham d 1320 1414 1520 17 20
Lincoln al0633 07 07|07 25 0811|0837 Lincoln a 15129 1426 1529 1729
Lincoln d|06 35 07 36 Lincoln d 1330 1531 1731
Market Rasen d|0651 0752 Market Rasen d 1346 1547 1747
Barnetby d|07 06 0807 Barnetby d 1401 1603 1802
Hull (bus service) d 0620 Hull (bus service) d 1310 1510
Barton-on-Humber d 0708 Barton-on-Humber d 1354 1554

Barrow Haven d 0713 Barrow Haven d 1359 1559

New Holland d 0717 New Holland d 1403 1603

Goxhill d 07 22 Goxhill d 1408 1608

Thornton Abbey d 0725 Thornton Abbey d 1411 1611

Ulceby d 0730 Ulceby d 1416 1616

Habrough d(0715 0735|0816 Habrough d 1410|1420 1611|1620 1810
Stallingborough d 0741 Stallingborough d 1426 1626

Healing d 07 44 Healing d 1429 1629

Great Coates d 07 47 Great Coates d 1432 1632

Grimsby Town d|0723 07 52| 0823 Grimsby Town d 1425|1437 1625|1637 1826
Grimsby Docks d 0756 Grimsby Docks d 1441 1641

New Clee d 0759 New Clee d 1444 1644

Cleethorpes a 0801 Cleethorpes a 1449 16 49

To PBO To

Leicester — Cleethorpes Leicester — Cleethorpes
From CRE CRE From CRE CRE CRE
Leicester d|07 42 08 42 09 44 1043 Leicester d 1643 1743 1944 2041
Syston d|07 49 0849 0952 1050 Syston d 16 50 1750 1951 2049
Sileby d|07 54 0854 0957 1055 Sileby d 16 55 1755 1956 2054
Barrow-upon-Soar d|07 58 0858 1002 1059 Barrow-upon-Soar d 16 59 17 59 2000 2058
Loughborough d|0803 0903 1007 1104 Loughborough d 1704 1804 2005 2103
East Midlands Parkway d|0og 12 0912 1016 1113 East Midlands Parkway d 1713 1815 2014 2111
Attenborough d|o8 19 0918 1024 1119 Attenborough d 1721 1821 2020 2119
Beeston d|0823 08 40 0922 1028 1049(1123 Beeston d 16 47|17 25|17 40{18 2518 38 2023 2123
Nottingham a|08 30 08 47 09 30 1033 1056(1131 Nottingham a 1654(17 32|17 47|18 32|18 47 2030 2129
Nottingham d|08 35 0851 1035 1058|1133 Nottingham d 1656(17 34|17 52|18 34|18 51 2031 2131
Carlton d|0841 0858 1105 Carlton d 1702 17 58|18 40|18 57 2037
Burton Joyce d Burton Joyce d 1706 1802 1901 2139
Lowdham d|0847 0904 ililalil Lowdham d 1710 180718 47|19 05 2044 2143
Thurgarton d Thurgarton d 1714 1909
Bleasby d Bleasby d 1716 1912 2148
Fiskerton d 0911 1118 Fiskerton d 1752 1853|1916 2050 2152
Rolleston d Rolleston d 1918 2155
Newark Castle d|0903 0919 1101 1129(1157 Newark Castle d 1729(18 03|18 21|19 02|19 27 2101 2203
Newark North Gate d 0948 1039 Newark North Gate d
Collingham dl0911 0957 1048|1109 1206 Collingham d 1811 1910 2110 2212
Swinderby d|09 16 1001 1053(1113 1211 Swinderby d 1816 1914 2114 2217
Hykeham d|0922 1007 1059(1119 1217 Hykeham d 1822 1920 2120 2223
Lincoln al0930 1017 1108|1128 1228 Lincoln a 1834 1929 2129 2234
Lincoln d|0932 1129 Lincoln d 1930 2130
Market Rasen d|09 48 1145 Market Rasen d 1946 2146
Barnetby d|1003 1200 Barnetby d 2001 2201
Hull (bus service) d 0910 Hull (bus service) d|1700 1910
Barton-on-Humber d 0954 1154 Barton-on-Humber d|17 54 2008 2204
Barrow Haven d 0959 1159 Barrow Haven d|1759 2013 2209
New Holland d 1003 1203 New Holland d|1803 2017 2213
Goxhill d 1008 1208 Goxhill d|1808 2022 2218
Thornton Abbey d 1011 1211 Thornton Abbey d|1811 2025 2221
Ulceby d 1016 1216 Ulceby d|1817 2030 2226
Habrough d|1011|1020 12091220 Habrough d(1821 2010 2034|2009 |22 30
Stallingborough d 1026 1226 Stallingborough d|1827 2040 2236
Healing d 1029 1229 Healing d|1830 2043 2239
Great Coates d 1032 1232 Great Coates d|1833 2046 2242
Grimsby Town d|1026|1037 1224|1237 Grimsby Town d|1838 2023 2051|2222|2247
Grimsby Docks d 1041 1241 Grimsby Docks d|18 42 2055 2251
New Clee d 1044 1244 New Clee d|1845 2058 2254
Cleethorpes a 1049 1249 Cleethorpes a|18 50 2043 2102|2233|2259
To To
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Leicester — Cleethorpes Monday to Friday Leicester — Cleethorpes Saturday

From PBO From CRE
Leicester d|2130 2251 Leicester d 0643

Syston d|2137 2258 Syston d 06 50

Sileby d|2142 2303 Sileby d 06 55
Barrow-upon-Soar d|2146 Barrow-upon-Soar d 06 59
Loughborough d|2151 2310 Loughborough d 07 05

East Midlands Parkway d(2210 2318 East Midlands Parkway d 07 14
Attenborough d|2216 2323 Attenborough d 07 22 07 45
Beeston d|2219 2327 Beeston d 07 26 07 49
Nottingham al2227 2337 Nottingham a 0733 0756
Nottingham d 2237 Nottingham d 0513|0555 06 50|07 36 0758
Carlton d 2243 Carlton d 0601 06 56 0804
Burton Joyce d 2247 Burton Joyce d 06 05 07 00 0808
Lowdham d 2251 Lowdham d 0609 0704 0812
Thurgarton d Thurgarton d 0613 07 08 0816
Bleasby d 2256 Bleasby d 0616 07 10 0818
Fiskerton d 2300 Fiskerton d 06 20 07 14|07 52 0822
Rolleston d Rolleston d 06 22 071 0824
Newark Castle d 2310 Newark Castle d 0535|0630 0727|0800 0834
Newark North Gate d 2315 Newark North Gate d 06 46 0817
Collingham d 2318(2324 Collingham d 05 43|06 38|06 55 0809

Swinderby d 2322|2330 Swinderby d 06 42 0813

Hykeham d 2329|2336 Hykeham d 06 49|07 04 08 20

Lincoln a 2340(23 44 Lincoln a 0601|07 00|07 13 0831|0838
Lincoln d Lincoln d |05 20 0731 0841
Market Rasen d Market Rasen d|0536 07 47 0857
Barnetby d Barnetby d|0552 0802 0912

Hull (bus service) d Hull (bus service) d 0655

Barton-on-Humber d Barton-on-Humber d 0745

Barrow Haven d Barrow Haven d 0750

New Holland d New Holland d 07 54

Goxhill d Goxhill d 0759

Thornton Abbey d Thornton Abbey d 0803

Ulceby d Ulceby d 0808

Habrough d Habrough d|0600 0810|08 14 0920
Stallingborough d Stallingborough d 0820

Healing d Healing d 0823

Great Coates d Great Coates d 08 26

Grimsby Town d Grimsby Town d|0612 0825|0831 0935
Grimsby Docks d Grimsby Docks d 0836

New Clee d New Clee d 0839

Cleethorpes a Cleethorpes a|0623 0844 0948

To To

EASIER

Leicester — Cleethorpes Saturday

From CRE CRE CRE
Leicester d 0843 0943 1042
Syston d 0850 09 50 1049
Sileby d 0855 0955 1054
Barrow-upon-Soar d 0859 09 59 1058
N ' A ’ L E Loughborough d 09 04 1004 1103
East Midlands Parkway d 0915 1013 1112
Attenborough d 0923 1025 1118
. e . Beeston d 0850|0927 1029 1047|1122|1146
Travel contactless with digital tickets. ] Nottingham a 0859|0934 1036 1053|1133|1152
Visit eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk/digital-tickets Nottingham d 090109 35 1038 105911371155
Carlton d 0908 1105 1201
Burton Joyce d 1205
Lowdham d 0914 1112 1209
Thurgarton d 1213
Bleasby d 1216
Fiskerton d 0921 1119 1220
Rolleston d 1222
Newark Castle d 0932|0958 1100 1130|1200(1233
Newark North Gate d 1040 1235
Collingham d 1007/1049(11 09 1208 1244
Swinderby d 1011 1113 1212
Hykeham d 1017({1059|1119 1219 1253
Lincoln a 1029|1108|1128 1230 1303
Lincoln d 1130
Market Rasen d 1145
Barnetby d 1200
Hull (bus service) d|0910 1110
Barton-on-Humber d|0950 1150
Barrow Haven d|09 55 1155
New Holland d|0959 1159
Goxhill d|1004 1204
Thornton Abbey d|1008 1208
Ulceby d(1013 1213
Habrough d(1017 1209|1217
Stallingborough d|1023 1223
Healing d|1026 1226
Great Coates d|1029 1229
. Grimsby Town d(1034 1226|1234
LET'S ROLL Grimsby Docks d|1040 1237
New Clee d|1043 1240
Cleethorpes a|1048 1245
To




Leicester — Cleethorpes Saturday Leicester — Cleethorpes Saturday

From CRE CRE CRE From

Leicester d|1143 1243 1343 Leicester d 1943 2043 2143|2334
Syston d|1150 1250 1350 Syston d 1950 2050 2150
Sileby d|1155 1255 il Sileby d 1955 2055 2155
Barrow-upon-Soar d|1159 1259 1359 Barrow-upon-Soar d 1959 2059 2159
Loughborough d|1204 1304 1404 Loughborough d 2004 2104 2204(23 45
East Midlands Parkway d(1212 1312 1412 East Midlands Parkway d 2012 2113 2213|2353
Attenborough d|1219 1319 1419 Attenborough d 2019 2119 2219|2358
Beeston d|1223 1247|13 23|13 46 1422 1546 Beeston d 2022 2123 2223|0002
Nottingham a|1233 1253|113 32|13 54 1432 1554 Nottingham a 2029 2129 2232|0012
Nottingham d|1238 1256|13 38|13 55 1439 1556 Nottingham d 2030 2131

Carlton d 1302 1402 16 02 Carlton d 2036 2138

Burton Joyce d 16 06 Burton Joyce d 2142

Lowdham d 1309 1408 1610 Lowdham d 2043 2147

Thurgarton d Thurgarton d

Bleasby d Bleasby d 2152

Fiskerton d 1316 1415 1617 Fiskerton d 2049 2156

Rolleston d 1419 16 20 Rolleston d

Newark Castle d|1300 132714001429 1502 1629 Newark Castle d 2057 2205

Newark North Gate d 1452 1642 Newark North Gate d|1944 2211

Collingham d|{1309 1408 1501(1510 1651 Collingham d[1953(2105 2213|2220

Swinderby d|1313 1412 1514 Swinderby d 2110 2225

Hykeham d|1319 1419 1521 17 00 Hykeham d|2003(21 16 2231

Lincoln a|l328 1429 1518|1529 1710 Lincoln al2011|2128 2232(2242

Lincoln d(1330 1531 Lincoln d

Market Rasen d|1345 1546 Market Rasen d

Barnetby d|1400 1601 Barnetby d

Hull (bus service) d 1310 1510 Hull (bus service) d

Barton-on-Humber d 1350 1550 Barton-on-Humber d 2202

Barrow Haven d 1355 1555 Barrow Haven d 2207

New Holland d 1359 1559 New Holland d 2211

Goxhill d 1404 16 04 Goxhill d 2216

Thornton Abbey d 1408 1608 Thornton Abbey d 2220

Ulceby d 1413 1613 Ulceby d 2225

Habrough d|1409(14 17 1610|1617 Habrough d 2230

Stallingborough d 1423 1623 Stallingborough d 2235

Healing d 1426 16 26 Healing d 2238

Great Coates d 1429 1629 Great Coates d 2241

Grimsby Town d|1426(14 34 1627|1634 Grimsby Town d 22 46

Grimsby Docks d 1437 1637 Grimsby Docks d 2249

New Clee d 14 40 16 40 New Clee d 2252

Cleethorpes a 1447 16 45 Cleethorpes a 2257

To To

Leicester — Cleethorpes Saturday GREA T DA YS
From CRE CRE
Leicester d|1543 1643 17 42
Syston d|1550 16 50 1749
Sileby d|1555 1655 17 54
Barrow-upon-Soar d|1559 16 59 1758
Loughborough d|16 04 1704 1803
East Midlands Parkway d(1613 1714 1812
Attenborough d|1622 1722 1818
Beeston d|16 26 16 47 17 26|17 48 1822|1846
Nottingham a|l631 16 54 17 32|17 53 1832|1853 . .
Nottingham d|1633 1656 1734|1758 1834|1854 Book tickets on our app or visit
Carlton d 17 02 1804 1840(1900 i i
Borton Joyoe < 1708 1508 To0a eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk
Lowdham d|1643 17 10 1812 1846|1908
Thurgarton d 1714 1912
Bleasby d 1717 1915
Fiskerton d|16 50 1750 1853|1919
Rolleston d|1652 1921
Newark Castle d| 1700 1730 1759|1827 1901|1932
Newark North Gate d 1727 1839
Collingham d(1709 1736|1807 1849|1910
Swinderby d|1713 1811 1914
Hykeham d|1719 1745|1818 1858|1920
Lincoln a|l729 1754|1826 1907|1932
Lincoln d(17 31 1829
Market Rasen d|17 46 1845
Barnetby d|1801 1901
Hull (bus service) d 1700 1910
Barton-on-Humber d 1755 2001
Barrow Haven d 1800 2007
New Holland d 1804 2011
Goxhill d 1809 2016
Thornton Abbey d 1813 2020
Ulceby d 1818 2025
Habrough d|1810(18 22 1909 2031
Stallingborough d 1828 2036
Healing d 1831 2039
Great Coates d 1834 2042
Grimsby Town d|1827|18 39 1923 2047
Grimsby Docks d 1842 2050
New Clee d 1845 2053 LET'S ROLL
Cleethorpes a 1850 1940 2058
To
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Leicester — Cleethorpes Leicester — Cleethorpes

From From

Leicester d Leicester d

Syston d Syston d

Sileby d Sileby d

Barrow-upon-Soar d Barrow-upon-Soar d

Loughborough d Loughborough d

East Midlands Parkway d East Midlands Parkway d

Attenborough d Attenborough d

Beeston d Beeston d

Nottingham a Nottingham a

Nottingham d 09331024 1125|1227 1337 1427 Nottingham d 2230
Carlton d 0939 1131 1433 Carlton d 2236
Burton Joyce d 0943 1135 1437 Burton Joyce d 2240
Lowdham d 0948|1035 1140(1238 1348 14 42 Lowdham d 2245
Thurgarton d 09 52 1144 14 46 Thurgarton d 2249
Bleasby d 0955 1147 1449 Bleasby d 2252
Fiskerton d 09 59 1151 1453 Fiskerton d 2256
Rolleston d 1001 1153 1455 Rolleston d 2258
Newark Castle d 1009|1048 12011251 1401 1503 Newark Castle d 2306
Newark North Gate d|0915 1140 1335 1455 Newark North Gate d|2210 2321
Collingham d 1019(1056|1149(1210({12 59|13 44|14 09|15 04|15 12 Collingham d|2219(23 15|23 30
Swinderby d 1023 1214 1516 Swinderby d 2319|2336
Hykeham d 1030|1105 1221(1308 1418 1523 Hykeham d 2326|2342
Lincoln a|0938/1042|1114(1205(1233|1320|14 02|14 30|1521|1535 Lincoln al2237|2338|2351
Lincoln d 1115 Lincoln d

Market Rasen d 1131 Market Rasen d

Barnetby d 1147 Barnetby d

Hull (bus service) d Hull (bus service) d
Barton-on-Humber d Barton-on-Humber d

Barrow Haven d Barrow Haven d

New Holland d New Holland d

Goxhill d Goxhill d

Thornton Abbey d Thornton Abbey d

Ulceby d Ulceby d

Habrough d 1155 Habrough d

Stallingborough d Stallingborough d

Healing d Healing d

Great Coates d Great Coates d

Grimsby Town d 1209 Grimsby Town d

Grimsby Docks d Grimsby Docks d

New Clee d New Clee d

Cleethorpes a 1222 Cleethorpes a

To To

Leicester — Cleethorpes

PLAN AHEAD,

From

Leicester d

Syston d

Sileby d

Barrow-upon-Soar d

Loughborough d

East Midlands Parkway d

Attenborough d

Beeston d

Nottingham a 5 P
Nottingham d|1536 1628 1727|1853 1930 2027 Use our seat finder on our app or visit
Carlton d 7255 H H H
Burton Joyce i 1737 eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk/seatfinder
Lowdham d|1547 1639 1742|1904 1941 2038

Thurgarton d 17 46

Bleasby d 1748

Fiskerton d 1752

Rolleston d 1755

Newark Castle d|1601 1652 1803|1917 1955 2051

Newark North Gate d 16 45 1755 1945 2028

Collingham d|1609(16 54|17 01|18 04|18 11|19 25 2003 2059

Swinderby d 16 59|17 05 1816|1930 2008 2104

Hykeham d 1705(17 12 1822|1936 2014 2110

Lincoln a|1624|17 15|17 26/1820(18 32|19 48|20 08| 2028 |20 52|21 22

Lincoln d|1638 1834

Market Rasen d|1654 1850

Barnetby d|17 10 1905

Hull (bus service) d

Barton-on-Humber d

Barrow Haven d

New Holland d

Goxhill d

Thornton Abbey d

Ulceby d

Habrough d|1718 1914

Stallingborough d

Healing d

Great Coates d

Grimsby Town d| 1732 1928

Grimsby Docks d

New Clee d LET'S ROLL
Cleethorpes al1745 1943

To
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Cleethorpes

— Leicester

From

BUS

Cleethorpes
New Clee
Grimsby Docks
Grimsby Town
Great Coates
Healing
Stallingborough
Habrough
Ulceby
Thornton Abbey
Goxhill

New Holland
Barrow Haven
Barton-on-Humber
Hull (bus service)
Barnetby
Market Rasen
Lincoln

Lincoln
Hykeham
Swinderby
Collingham
Newark North Gate
Newark Castle
Rolleston
Fiskerton
Bleasby
Thurgarton
Lowdham
Burton Joyce
Carlton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Beeston
Attenborough
East Midlands Parkway
Loughborough
Barrow-upon-Soar
Sileby

Syston
Leicester

0500|

0521

0547

0603 05 26|
0629 |05 41|
0659 06 00|
05 18| 06
05 26 |06
0532 |06
05 37 |06
05 47 106
05 50|
106 07
06 09|
106 13
06 16|
106 20|
106 25|
106 29|
06 39|
05 31

05 42
0551
05 56|
06 00
06 05|
06 17|

106 59|
07 04
107 08
07 14
107 26|

L T W W O O O W - W N T N O - W W N - T W W N U - WY W - W - W WY - WY W WY WY -

00
08|
14|
19|
32
0627
06 33|
06 35|
06 39
106 42
06 45|
06 50|
06 53|
0701

07 1607 27,
07 22|07 33|
107 37,
07 44
107 53]
07 59|
108 03]
0808
10820

0550

0558

06 16
0631
06 50|
06 52
07 00|
07 06
07 11
07 21

6 10|
06 13|
|06 16
6 20
06 24|
106 27|
0630
060806 35|
06 40
06 45
06 48
06 53|
106 56|
107 03
0825

0736
07 42
07 44
07 48|
07 51
07 54
07 59
08 02
0811
108 16|
08 22

|08 24
0831
|08 35
08 42
|08 52
0857
|09 01
09 08
|09 19

To

Cleethorpes

— Leicester

CRE

CRE

Cleethorpes — Leicester

From

Cleethorpes d 1256 1456

New Clee d 1259 1459

Grimsby Docks d 1302 1502

Grimsby Town d 1241|1306 1441|1506

Great Coates d 1310 1510

Healing d 1313 1513
Stallingborough d 1316 1516

Habrough d 1251|1322 14511522

Ulceby d 1326 1526

Thornton Abbey d 1331 1531

Goxhill d 1334 1534

New Holland d 1339 1539

Barrow Haven d 1342 1542
Barton-on-Humber a 1349 1549

Hull (bus service) a 1435 1635

Barnetby d 1300 1500

Market Rasen d 1314 1514

Lincoln a 1333 1533

Lincoln d 1335 1437|1535

Hykeham d 1343 1445

Swinderby d 1349

Collingham d 1354 1454

Newark North Gate a

Newark Castle d|1243|1343 /1403 1436|1504 1558 1639|1736
Rolleston d 1442 164517 42
Fiskerton d|1250({13 50 1444 16 05 16 47|17 44
Bleasby d 1448 1651|1748
Thurgarton d 1451 16 54|17 51
Lowdham d|1256(13 57 1454 1612 1657|1754
Burton Joyce d 1459 17 02|17 59
Carlton d|1302(1403 1502 16 20 1705|1802
Nottingham a(1311/1410(1425 1510|1526(16 26 1713|1810
Nottingham d|1316(1416(1427 1516|1528(|16 28 1716|1816
Beeston d|1322|1422|1433 1522|1534(|16 34 17 22|18 22
Attenborough d 1437 1538|1638

East Midlands Parkway d 1443 1544|1644

Loughborough d 1452 1553|1653

Barrow-upon-Soar d 1457 1558|1658

Sileby d 1501 16 02|17 02

Syston d 1506 1607|1707

Leicester a 1517 1618|1718

To CRE [ CRE CRE CRE | CRE

Cleethorpes

— Leicester

From

Cleethorpes d 108 56| 1059
New Clee d 08 59 1103
Grimsby Docks d 10902 1105
Grimsby Town d 0741 0839|09 06| 1041|1108
Great Coates d 09 10 1112
Healing d 0913 1115
Stallingborough d 09 16| 1118
Habrough d 0751 0849(09 22| 1051(1123
Ulceby d 09 26| il 27/
Thornton Abbey d 09 31 1132
Goxhill d 0934 1135
New Holland d 109 39 1140
Barrow Haven d 09 42 1143
Barton-on-Humber a 109 49 1149
Hull (bus service) d 1035 1235
Barnetby d 0801 08 58| 1100
Market Rasen d 08 18| 09 14 11 14
Lincoln a 08 36 0933 11 33|
Lincoln d|07 47| 08 38/09 11| 09 35| 1035 11 35|
Hykeham d|07 54 08 45|09 19 0943 1042 11 43|
Swinderby d 08 52|09 25| 09 49| 1049 1149
Collingham d|08 03 08 56/09 30| 09 54 1054 11 54
Newark North Gate a 09 39

Newark Castle d 0841|0906 0936(1003 1104|1136 1203
Rolleston d 09 42| 1142

Fiskerton d 08 48| 09 44 1144

Bleasby d 109 48| 1148

Thurgarton d 09 51| 1151

Lowdham d|08 26/08 55, 09 54 1154

Burton Joyce d 08 59| 09 59| 1159

Carlton d 09 03 1002 1202
Nottingham a (08 42/09 1009 27| 101010 25| 1125121012 25
Nottingham d 09 16/09 29 10 1610 27| 1127121612 27
Beeston d 09 2209 35| 10221033 113312221233
Attenborough d 09 39 10 37| 1137 12 37|

East Midlands Parkway d 09 45| 1043 1143 12 43|
Loughborough d 09 54 10 52| 1152 12 52|
Barrow-upon-Soar d 0959 10 57| 1157 12 57|
Sileby d 10 03| 1101 1201 13 01|
Syston d 11009 1106 12 06 13 06|
Leicester a 10 20 1117 1217 1317

To CRE CRE CRE
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From

Cleethorpes d 1656 1857

New Clee d 1659 1900

Grimsby Docks d 1702 1903

Grimsby Town d|1641|17 06 1840|1907

Great Coates d 1710 1911

Healing d 1713 1914

Stallingborough d 17 16 1917

Habrough d|1651(17 21 1850(19 22

Ulceby d 1726 1927

Thornton Abbey d 1731 1932

Goxhill d 1734 1935

New Holland d 17 39 1940

Barrow Haven d 1742 1943
Barton-on-Humber a 1749 1950

Hull (bus service) a 1835

Barnetby d|17 00 1859

Market Rasen d|17 15 1914

Lincoln a|l7 36 1932

Lincoln d|17 38 1837 1934 2048
Hykeham d|(17 46 1941 2056
Swinderby d|17 52 1948

Collingham d|17 57 1852 1952 2105
Newark North Gate a

Newark Castle d|1807 1845|1902|1945|2003 2114
Rolleston d 1851

Fiskerton d|1814 1853 1952 2121
Bleasby d

Thurgarton d 1858

Lowdham d|1821 1902 1959 2128
Burton Joyce d

Carlton d|1827 1908 2005 2135
Nottingham a(1835 1915(19 25|20 12|20 24 2144
Nottingham d|1836 1918(19 27|20 16|20 25 2119 2158
Beeston d|18 42 1924(19 33|2022|20 32 2125 2204
Attenborough d|1846 1937 2036 2208
East Midlands Parkway d|1853 1944 2043 2215
Loughborough d(1901 1953 2051 2223
Barrow-upon-Soar d|1906 1958 2056 2229
Sileby d[1910 2003 2100 2233
Syston d|1915 2009 2105 2239
Leicester al1926 2021 2115 2251
To CRE CRE CRE
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Cleethorpes — Leicester

Monday to Friday

From

Cleethorpes
New Clee
Grimsby Docks
Grimsby Town
Great Coates
Healing
Stallingborough
Habrough
Ulceby
Thornton Abbey
Goxhill

New Holland
Barrow Haven
Barton-on-Humber
Hull (bus service)
Barnetby
Market Rasen
Lincoln

Lincoln
Hykeham
Swinderby
Collingham
Newark North Gate
Newark Castle
Rolleston
Fiskerton
Bleasby
Thurgarton
Lowdham
Burton Joyce
Carlton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Beeston
Attenborough
East Midlands Parkway
Loughborough
Barrow-upon-Soar
Sileby

Syston
Leicester

poooQoaoQaQQOQQQQQQQAMOQAQQANAQQAAQQRQAQQQOQAQQQn

2107
2110
2113
2117
2121
2124
2127
2132
2137
2142
2145
2150
2153
2200

2320
2326

2333
2341

2356

2200

2208

2218

2227
2243
2302
2306
2313

2322

2332

2338
2342

2347
2351
23155]
0005

To

EASIER
FASTER
CONTACTLESS

Travel contactless with digital tickets.

Visit eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk/digital-tickets
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LET'S ROLL

Cleethorpes — Leicester Saturday
From
Cleethorpes d 0634 06 40
New Clee d 06 44
Grimsby Docks d 0647
Grimsby Town d 0642 06 50
Great Coates d 0654
Healing d 0657
Stallingborough d 07 00
Habrough d 0652 07 06
Ulceby d 07 10
Thornton Abbey d 0715
Goxhill d 0718
New Holland d 07 23
Barrow Haven d 0726
Barton-on-Humber a 07 32
Hull (bus service) a 0825
Barnetby d 0702
Market Rasen d 0716
Lincoln a 07 35
Lincoln d|05 18|06 08 0634 07 39|07 43 0839
Hykeham d|0526|06 16 07 46|07 51 0846
Swinderby d|05 32|06 22 07 53|07 57 0853
Collingham d|0537|06 27 06 48 0757|0802 0857
Newark North Gate a|05 47|06 37 0812
Newark Castle d|06 00| 06 58|07 36|08 06 0841|0907
Rolleston d|06 07 07 42
Fiskerton d|0609 07 44 08 48
Bleasby d|0613 07 08|07 48
Thurgarton d|0616 0751
Lowdham d|06 20 07 13|07 54 0855
Burton Joyce d|0625 0759 0859
Carlton d|06 29 0802 0903
Nottingham a|06 39 07 25|08 11|08 28 0911|0928
Nottingham d 07 16|07 26/08 1608 31 0917|0929
Beeston d 07 22|07 33|08 22|08 37 0923|0935
Attenborough d 07 36 0841 0939
East Midlands Parkway d 07 44 08 48 0946
Loughborough d 0753 0856 0955
Barrow-upon-Soar d 07 58 0901 1000
Sileby d 0802 0905 1004
Syston d 0807 0910 1009
Leicester a 0818 0921 1020
To CRE CRE CRE

Cleethorpes — Leicester Saturday
From
Cleethorpes d 08 54 1030 1054
New Clee d 0858 1058
Grimsby Docks d 0901 1101
Grimsby Town d 0838 09 04 1039 1104
Great Coates d 09 08| 1108
Healing d 0911 1111
Stallingborough d 09 14 1114
Habrough d 0848 0920 1049 1120
Ulceby d 09 24| 1124
Thornton Abbey d 0929 1129
Goxhill d 09 32 1132
New Holland d 09 37 1137
Barrow Haven d 09 40 1140
Barton-on-Humber a 09 46 1146
Hull (bus service) a 1035 1235
Barnetby d 0857 1058
Market Rasen d 0911 1112
Lincoln a 0930 1131
Lincoln d 09331004 1036 1133|1204
Hykeham d 09411013 1043 11411213
Swinderby d 0947 1050 1147
Collingham d 0952|1022 1054 1152(1222
Newark North Gate a 1030 1231
Newark Castle d|0940(1003 1104|1136|1202 1243
Rolleston d|09 46 1142
Fiskerton d|0948 1144(1209 1250
Bleasby d|09 52 1148

Thurgarton d|0955 1151
Lowdham d|0958 1116|1154 1256
Burton Joyce d|1003 1159
Carlton d|1006|10 20 1202 1302
Nottingham a(1014/1027 1127|1210(|1226 1311
Nottingham d|1016|10 30 1129|1216|1227 1316
Beeston d|1022(1036 1137|1222|1233 1322
Attenborough d 1040 1141 1237
East Midlands Parkway d 1047 1148 1244
Loughborough d 1055 1156 1253
Barrow-upon-Soar d 1100 1201 1258
Sileby d 1104 1205 1302
Syston d 1109 1210 1307
Leicester a 1117 1221 1318
To CRE CRE CRE
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Cleethorpes — Leicester Saturday
From
Cleethorpes d 1254 1454
New Clee d 1258 1458
Grimsby Docks d 1301 1501
Grimsby Town d 1240|1304 1439|1504
Great Coates d 1308 1508
Healing d 1311 1511
Stallingborough d 1314 1514
Habrough d 1250|1320 1449|1520
Ulceby d 1324 1524
Thornton Abbey d 1329 1529
Goxhill d 1332 1532
New Holland d 1337 1537
Barrow Haven d 1340 1540
Barton-on-Humber a 1346 1546
Hull (bus service) a 1435 1635
Barnetby d 1259 1458
Market Rasen d 1314 1512
Lincoln a 1333 1531
Lincoln d 1335 1411 1437|1533 16 05
Hykeham d 1343 1420 1445|1541 1614
Swinderby d 1349 1451|1547
Collingham d 1354 1429 1456|1552 1623
Newark North Gate a 1438 1634
Newark Castle d|1343(1403 1438(1506|16 04 16 36
Rolleston d 1444 1642
Fiskerton d|1350 14 46 16 44
Bleasby d 1450 1648
Thurgarton d 1453 1651
Lowdham d|1357 1456 1618 1654
Burton Joyce d 1501 1659
Carlton d|1403 1504 1702
Nottingham al1413(1425 1512(1527|16 30 1712
Nottingham d|14 17|14 27 1516(1529|16 32 1716
Beeston d|1423(1433 1522(1535|16 39 17 22
Attenborough d 1437 1539|1642
East Midlands Parkway d 1444 1546(16 49
Loughborough d 1452 1554|1658
Barrow-upon-Soar d 1457 1559|1703
Sileby d 1501 16 03|17 07
Syston d 1506 1608|1712
Leicester a 1518 1620|1723
To CRE CRE CRE

Cleethorpes — Leicester Saturday
From
Cleethorpes d 1658
New Clee d 1702
Grimsby Docks d 1705
Grimsby Town d 1638 1708
Great Coates d 1712
Healing d 1715
Stallingborough d 1718
Habrough d 1648 1724
Ulceby d 1728
Thornton Abbey d 1733
Goxhill d 17 36
New Holland d 1741
Barrow Haven d 17 44
Barton-on-Humber a 1750
Hull (bus service) a 1835
Barnetby d 1657
Market Rasen d 1711
Lincoln a 1729
Lincoln d|1655 1731|1801 1830|1912
Hykeham d|1704 17381810 1838|1921
Swinderby d 1745 1844
Collingham d|1713 1749|1819 1849|1931
Newark North Gate al17 22 1828 1940
Newark Castle d 17 36|17 58 1835 1858 1941
Rolleston d 17 42 1841
Fiskerton d 17 44 1843 1948
Bleasby d 17 48 1952
Thurgarton d 1751 1848
Lowdham d 1754|1811 1851 1911 1957
Burton Joyce d 1759
Carlton d 1802|1818 1858 2003
Nottingham a 1810|1825 1907 1925 2015
Nottingham d 1816|1827 1916|1927 2017
Beeston d 1822|1833 1922|1933 2023
Attenborough d 1837 1937
East Midlands Parkway d 1844 1944
Loughborough d 1852 1952
Barrow-upon-Soar d 1857 1957
Sileby d 1901 2001
Syston d 1906 2006
Leicester a 1918 2018
To CRE CRE CRE
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Cleethorpes — Leicester Saturday
From
Cleethorpes d 1856 1951 2104
New Clee d 1900 2108
Grimsby Docks d 1903 2111
Grimsby Town d|1839(19 06 1959 2114
Great Coates d 1910 2118
Healing d 1913 2121
Stallingborough d 1916 2124
Habrough d|1849(19 22 2009 2130
Ulceby d 1926 2134
Thornton Abbey d 1931 2139
Goxhill d 1934 2142
New Holland d 1939 2147
Barrow Haven d 1942 2150
Barton-on-Humber a 1948 2156
Hull (bus service) a
Barnetby d|1859 2018
Market Rasen d|1913 2032
Lincoln a|1932 2054
Lincoln d|1934 2042 2135 2142
Hykeham d(1941 2050 2144 2150
Swinderby d|1948 2056 2156
Collingham d|1952 2101 2153 2201
Newark North Gate a 2204
Newark Castle d|2003 2110 2210
Rolleston d
Fiskerton d 2117 2217
Bleasby d
Thurgarton d
Lowdham d 2124 2224
Burton Joyce d 2130 2230
Carlton d 2134 2234
Nottingham al2028 2140 2243
Nottingham d|2033 2116|2149 2233 2318
Beeston d|2039 2122(2155 2239 2324
Attenborough d|2043 2159 2243
East Midlands Parkway d|2049 2206 2249 2332
Loughborough d|2058 2214 2258 2340
Barrow-upon-Soar d|2103 2219 2303
Sileby d|2107 2223 2307
Syston dj2112 2228 2312
Leicester al2121 2240 2323 2354
To CRE

GREAT DAYS
OUT BEGIN
ON THE TRAIN

Book tickets on our app or visit
eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk

LET'S ROLL




Cleethorpes

From

— Leicester

Cleethorpes
New Clee
Grimsby Docks
Grimsby Town
Great Coates
Healing
Stallingborough
Habrough
Ulceby
Thornton Abbey
Goxhill

New Holland
Barrow Haven
Barton-on-Humber
Hull (bus service)
Barnetby
Market Rasen
Lincoln

Lincoln
Hykeham
Swinderby
Collingham
Newark North Gate
Newark Castle
Rolleston
Fiskerton
Bleasby
Thurgarton
Lowdham
Burton Joyce
Carlton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Beeston
Attenborough
East Midlands Parkway
Loughborough
Barrow-upon-Soar
Sileby

Syston
Leicester

0845/0900(1032|{1106(11 24
0908/1040 1132
0914 1138
0919(1050(1121|1143
0908 1131
0929|1059
0936
0938
09 42
09 45
0949|1112
09 54
0958
1008|1127

1153
1200
1202
1206
1209
1213
1218
1222
1232

psoooQooQQQOQQAQQQOQADOQAQQAVAQAQQAQQAQQQQQnn

1238
1246

1256
1307

1320

1335

1248

1303
1313

1337
1344

1354

1404

1416

1432

1427

1450

1331

1339

1349

1358
1413
1432
1438
1446
1452
1457

1507
1514
1516
1520
1523
1527
1532
1536
1546

Cleethorpes — Leicester

From

To

Cleethorpes

From

— Leicester

Cleethorpes
New Clee
Grimsby Docks
Grimsby Town
Great Coates
Healing
Stallingborough
Habrough
Ulceby
Thornton Abbey
Goxhill

New Holland
Barrow Haven
Barton-on-Humber
Hull (bus service)
Barnetby
Market Rasen
Lincoln

Lincoln
Hykeham
Swinderby
Collingham
Newark North Gate
Newark Castle
Rolleston
Fiskerton
Bleasby
Thurgarton
Lowdham
Burton Joyce
Carlton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Beeston
Attenborough
East Midlands Parkway
Loughborough
Barrow-upon-Soar
Sileby

Syston
Leicester

vooooocoooosoQOQQQQQOAOQQAQAOQROMOQRQQQOQQ0Q00Q

2103
2111
2117
2122
2132

2139

2146

2153
2203

2126
2134
2140
2145
2156

2050

2058

2108

2117
2133
2155

2230

2249
2300

2251
2258
2305
2310

2320
2326
2329
2333
2336
2340
2344
2348
2359

Cleethorpes
New Clee
Grimsby Docks
Grimsby Town
Great Coates
Healing
Stallingborough
Habrough
Ulceby
Thornton Abbey
Goxhill

New Holland
Barrow Haven
Barton-on-Humber
Hull (bus service)
Barnetby
Market Rasen
Lincoln

Lincoln
Hykeham
Swinderby
Collingham
Newark North Gate
Newark Castle
Rolleston
Fiskerton
Bleasby
Thurgarton
Lowdham
Burton Joyce
Carlton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Beeston
Attenborough
East Midlands Parkway
Loughborough
Barrow-upon-Soar
Sileby

Syston
Leicester

1524|1545/16 35|17 10|17 38
1532 1643 17 46
1538 1649 1752
1543|16 00|16 54|17 25|17 57
1610 1735
1553 1705
1711
1713
1717
1720
1724
1729
1733
1743

1808

1605 1820

16 20 1837

psoooQoaoQQaQQOQQQQAQQAMOQAQQANOQVAQQQQQQQQQQAn

1852
1900
1906
1911

1921
1927
1930
1934
1937
1941
1945
1949
2000

1915

1938

1823

1831

1841

1850
1905
1924
1932
1940
1946
1951

2001

2013

2028

1958

2022

2027
2035
2041
2046

2056

2108

2124

To
20

To

PLAN AHEAD,

FIND A QUIETER
TIME TO TRAVEL

Use our seat finder on our app or visit
eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk/seatfinder

LET'S ROLL
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Contactus

Visit:
Twitter:
Email:
Telephone:
TextDirect:

Address:

eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk

Tweet a message to @eastmidrailway
contact@eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk
03457 125678

Call 18001 followed by 03457 125 678

Write to Customer Service Centre,
East Midlands Railway,

Locomotive House, Locomotive Way
Derby, DE24 8PU

National Rail Enquiries

Telephone:

Textphone:

TrainTracker:

03457 48 49 50 for train times,
fares and rail information

03456050600

Call0871 20049 50 or text a station
name to 84950 for up to the minute departure
and arrival times

The informationin this leaflet was correct at the time of publicationin November 2021,
but may be subject to change without prior notice East Midlands Railway does not accept
liability for any inaccuracy of this information

EMR21/08



